UKAS
sl

005

o o™ o

Distributor




S0JND

Over 35 years experience, You Ji
obtained customers’ support in
Design and quality of machine.
There are many of machines to
meet customers’ different need.
Table diameter from @200 to
@8000mm. You lJi is the first
machine manufacturer passed C.E.
and EMC and begin sales in Europe
market. You Ji is the biggest vertical
lathe manufacturer in Taiwan.

The cooperation between You Ji
and other advanced machine
manufacturers helps to upgrade
the quality of You Ji products and
expect to provide customers the
best and the soonest service in
business.

—1978

YOU JI was established at Bali Township,
Taipei, mainly produced single function

machines, special purpose machines and
boring machines.

sized CNC vertical

Successfully researched
and developed medium-

turning lathe- YV series.

—1981

Due to plant expansion, the company

Horizontal Turning Lathe with Hydraulic
Turret design was submitted to the domestic
market. You Ji has been the first company
successfully to develop and build hydraulic
system into CNC lathe in Taiwan. In the same
year, the second factory was established and
You JI started

moved to Kaohsiung County. to export its

products into
global market.

Turnover was increased to NT$50
millions.

More than 20 exclusive local agents and all

over the world had been established.

Turnover was increased to NT$90
millions.

Qualification of CE norm.

vertical machining
center-VMC series.

PR

Successfully researched and developed

CNC vertical turning lathe-VTL series. N
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1978-1981

Successfully researched and developed CNC

D

( E*‘?::E? '[_-

CNC reverse turning
lathe YR-320 series
was development
successfully.

You Ji has been the first company

successfully to develop and build the
multi- function vertical
turning lathe.

Subsidiary was established at Kun
Shan, China.

VMC1100-2S Vertical
machine center with
2 spindle to be
presented to the
public.

Successfully researched
and developed CNC
horizontal machining
center-HMC series,
and qualified of
I1SO9001 in the same year.

Extended the plant to 17,500 square
meter.

Vertical lathe with Auto pallet changer,
special design for bearing manufacture-
VTS series, double RAM vertical turning
lathe to be presented to the public.

Turnover was increased to NT$2 billions.

i
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www. youfi.com

— 2009

Successfully researched and developed
horizontal floor type milling and boring
machine as well as double column 5 faces
machining center.

e

: [H: ]
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Successfully researched and developed CNC
heavy duty flat bed turning lathe -YB series
and VTL3000ATC * VTL4000ATC to be presented
to the public. You Ji

is in the leading 3—"*?.1'.[. @ f—:
position of big g
vertical lathe
manufacture.
The plant in Kun
Shan, China was
established.

Successfully researched and developed
huge turning lathe equips with hydrostatic
bearing- VTH series and CNC gantry type
machining center. Turnover was increased
to NT$4.5 billions.

— 2010

Heavy duty vertical turning center with
hydrostatic table transmission successfully
introduced to foreign market; the table
diameter ranges from 3 meter to 7 meter.

— 2011

YOU JI Successfully launched 130mm and
150mm spindle quill diameter horizontal
boring machine to local and foreign
markets; covering Asian, European and
South American countries.

| &
y 4
V 4

— 2012

YOU JI move to new facility in March, in
the meantime invest in buying new
machines to expand the in-house
production scale, control production
quality and total machine production

capacity.

2009-2012

CNC 06

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.



» Enterprise Concept

Marketing

P www. youji.com

» Current Situation

0 Ranked first on Taiwan Machine tools Industrial in 2009.

5% Production capacity: 600 units of CNC Vertical Turning Lathes per year.
Diameter of working table: @200mm-~@8000mm

58 Taiwan leading manufacturer of huge size Horizontal Machining
Center. Size of working table: 2400mmx2600mm

88 Taiwan leading manufacturer of huge size Horizontal Floor Type

Boring and Milling Machine. X axis: 14m, Y axis: 6m

» Quality

——— Sincerity Responsibility Innovation

== Quality Certification: 1SO 9001:2008
= Standard: JIS,VDI/DGQ 3441, 1SO-230

Q)| V

Y gpy | s

Europee==

Africa

Asia

Australia

WEBER \ SOLVER \ IRLEN Engineering \ ABPLANALP \ JANUS \ TDZ Turn, s.r.o. \ TDZ Partners, s.r.o. \

NUCOS OY \ MASKIN AB A. FRANSSON \ JL MASKINER AS\ C DUGARD LTD \ GIBAS NUMERIEK B.V. \

BBG, KOPPWEMAS \ CELMACCH MACCHINE UTENSILI \ MAQUINSER \ CSEPEL HOLDING Nyrt.\ CMS MAKINA \
RIMA CNC MASCHINEN AG \ TECNO.team GmbH \ PAM, LDA.

-+ MACHINE TOOL PROMITIONS \ MJH MACHINE TOOLS

NGO HOANG COMPANY LTD (CNH) \ TAN ICH THANH TRADING SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED \ Rieckermann (Vietnam) Ltd. \

i P PATTAKHET CO., LTD. \ N-TECH MACHINERY CO., LTD. \ PT. JAYA METAL TEKNIKA \ COSMOS IMPEX (INDIA )

PVT.LTD \ NCT TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD. \ JEP PRECISION ENGINEERING PTE LTD \ HSIU FONG MACHINERY (S) PTE LTD \
DYNAMIC TOOLING SERVICES \ NICKLAUS MACHINERY CORPORATION \ NCM Ltd. \ BREE#FTL &4t \ 0-MAT CO., LTD.

North America ABSOLUTE MACHINE TOOLS INC. \ CUBIC MACHINERY, INC\ AMERO PRECISION MACHINERY SA DE CV\EQUIPOS Y

-..oni MAQUINARIA INDUSTRIAL \ IMOCOM S.A. \ IMOCOM de Venezuela, C.A.\ DW MAQUINARIA \ AVR TECNOLOGIA Y SERVICIO \
-
South®America V.M.V. MAQUINARIA Y CIA LTDA.

IEIWER e TREBFEMESL \ SBERBIRAT \ ERREBRAT \ RERBASBRAT \ \ (EERBRAT
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P www. youji.com

MACHINE IND. CO., LTD.

of CNC Machine Tools

& YouJdl. ™e | eader

S
=
)

Capital US$23 million (NT$700 million)

Ltd.

Managing Director Mr. Cheng-Jen, Wang (Massa Wang)

Employees

You Ji Machine Industrial Co.,

Subsidiary
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>YV

A YV320A

Chuck size

Max. swing diameter
Max. turning diameter
Max. turning height
Max. loading weight
Spindle motor

Spindle speed

Floor dimension

Machine height

Chuck size / Table diameter
Max. swing diameter

Max. turning diameter
Max. turning height

Max. loading weight
Spindle motor

Spindle speed

Floor dimension

Machine height

inch
mm
mm
mm
kg
kw
rpm
mm

mm

inch/mm
mm
mm
mm
kg
kw
rpm
mm

mm

@8"
@400
@250

200

200

9/11

50~3500
2880x1480
2460

@24"
@850
@750
600
1,800
18.5/22
20~1500
4300x2450
4450

@10"
@500
@350
250
300
11715
50~2500
2950x1530
2600

@24"
@900
@800
600
1800
18.5/22
20~1500
4300x2650
4100

C pe turret

12"
@600
2450
300
500
18.5/22
50~2500
3500x1800
2950

@24"
@1000
@900
700
3,000
18.5/22
10~600
3950%x2590
4200

V.D.l turret

' E typ turret

@15"
@700
@500
400
500
18.5/22
50~2500
2975x1935
3045

@1000
@1350
@1100
900
4,000
30/37
1~600
4000x4800
4850

ATC type

15" @18"
@750 @800
@550 @650
500 500
1,200 1,200
18.5/22 18.5/22
50~2000 50~2000
3250x1900 3720x2330
3385 3395
@1250 @1600
@1600 @2000
@1350 @1800
1200 1200
5,000 8,000
37/45 37/45
1~350 1~250
4600x5200 4700x5500
5400 5300

» CNC Vertical Turning Lathe

|

| APC : Automatic Pallet Changer (800~1600)

| A : Vertical Type Turret (250~1600)

| | B : Gang Tool (200~600)

| C : Vertical Power Turret (320~500)

| E : Horizontal Type Turret (200~800)

| E+C : Horizontal VDI Power Turret (200~800)

| ATC : Automatic Tool Changer (500~1600)

| ATC+C : Automatic Tool Changer + C-axis Function (500~1600)

| Machine Model : 200, 250, 320, 420, 500, 550, 600, 700, 800,1000,1200,1600
|
|

Vertical Turning Lathe

oy W_ﬂf_m—- e -’ TR
? *i f&h |

£ 4 k-

——
i

= A YV320 AR/AL

A YV1600ATC

Chuck size inch @8" @10" @g12" @15" @24" @24"
Max. swing diameter mm @400 @500 @600 @750 @850 @1000
Max. turning diameter mm @250 @350 @450 @550 @750 @900
Max. turning height mm 200 250 300 400 500 600 700
Spindle motor kw 9/ 1115 18.5/22 18.5/22 18.5/22 18.5/22
Turret type Horizontal  Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal .VerticalfHorizontal Vertical/Horizontal Vertical/Horizontal
Spindle speed rpm 50~3500 50~2500 50~2500 50~2000 20~1500 10~600
Floor dimension mm 2880x2960 2920x3060 3500x3600 | 3250x3800 4000x4700 3800x5700
Machine height mm 2460 2600 2845 3385 4110 4000

YV 08

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.
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»TY Series

| 'H+C: Horizontal BMT Power Turret
| H: Horlzontal Turret

| | Machlne Model 400, 600

| | Vertlcal Turnlng Lathe
|

Cnie | rvaoon rveoon

Chuck size inch @10"
Max. swing diameter mm @400
Max. turning diameter mm - @250
Max. turning height mm 350
Max. loading weight kg - 300
Spindle motor kW 18.5/22

I Spindle speed rpm 50~4000
Floor dimension mm 1030x3336

) Machine height mm - 2600

AVAINSeries

] 72
@600
@450
450
500
18.5/30
50~3500
1300x3800
3000

— i ——

| I APC : Automatic Pallet Changer (1000-2500)

| 2R Double RAM (1600 and upward) : .

| | Column Helght Increased

| ATC : Automatlc Tool Changer

| ATC+C: Automatlc Tool Changer + C-axis Function

‘ Machlne Model 1000, 1200 1600, 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500
L

|

Vertical Turning Lathe (Symmetric design for column & base)

\ Foui |

Jo

TT A

A TY400H+C

5

» CNC Vertical Turning Lathe

% Space occupied 30% less

A New Generation
Vertical Tumning Lathe

| Unit | VTL000ATC | VTL1200ATC | VILISOOATC | VTL20OOATC | VTL2500ATC | VTLSOOOATC | VIL3S00ATC | VTL4OOOATC | VTL4SO0ATC

Table diameter mm @1000 @1250
Max. swing diameter mm @1350 @1600
Max. turning diameter mm @1100 21350
Max. turning height mm 900 1200
Max. loading weight kg 4,000 5,000
Spindle motor kw 37/45 37/45
Spindle taper BT-50 BT-50
Spindle speed rpm 1~600 1~350
Floor dimension mm 4700x4800 5600x4400
Machine height mm 4950 5400

@1600
@2000
@1800
1200
8,000
37/45
BT-50
1~250
5850x4510
5400

@2000 @2500
@2500 @3000
@2300 @2800
1600 1600
10,000 15,000
60/75 60/75
BT-50 BT-50
1~200 1~160
7020x4700 7700x5150
6300 6650

@3000
@3400
@3300
1600
20,000
60/75
BT-50/BT-60
1~120
13000x8500
7400

@3500
@4100
@3800
1600
25,000
60/75
BT-50/BT-60
1~120
14500x9600
7400

4000
24600
4300
1500
30,000
100
BT-50/BT-60
1~60
14500x9600
7400

24500
25100
24800

1500
35,000
100
BT-50/BT-60
1-60
15000x10000
7400

r 1

.

A Horizohtal Turning Lathe

A Standard Vertical
Turning Lathe

VW VTL2500ATC+C

izsoc
EEE
rEr

A VTL2000ATC-2R

TY/VTL 10

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.
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VTS Series

VTST1000ATC+C-2R-APC

APC : Automatic Pallet Changer (1000~2500)

| 2R : Double RAM (1600 and upward)
ATC : Automatic Tool Changer

ATC+C : Automatic Tool Changer + C-axis Function
I Machine Model :1000, 1200, 1600, 2000, 2500, 3000,4000

m VTS1000ATC | VTS1200ATC | VTS1600ATC | VTS2000ATC | VIS2500ATC | VTS3000ATC | VTS4000ATC

Table diameter @1000 @1250 @1600 @2000 @2500 @3000 @4000
Max. swing diameter mm @1350 @1600 @2000 @2500 @3000 @3500 @4700
Max. turning diameter mm @1100 @1400 @1800 @2300 @2800 @3400 @4500
Max. turning height mm 400 600 600 800 800 800 800
Max. loading weight kg 4,000 5,000 8,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 30,000
Spindle motor kw 30/37 37/45 37/45 60/75 60/75 60/75 100
Type of tool shank Capto C6 Capto C6 Capto C6 Capto C6 Capto C6 Capto C6 Capto C6
Spindle speed rpm 1~600 1~350 1~250 1~200 1~160 1~120 1~60
Floor dimension mm 7500x5330 8100x5430 9100x5600 9700x5700 10350x6135 12500x7400 12500x8300
Machine height mm 5700 6000 6000 6000 6100 6500 7320

AVAl; I Series

VTH3000ATC+C-II-2R
| 2R:DowblerAM
I Column Height Increased : |, I, lll, IV, V

ATC : Automatic Tool Changer
ATC+C : Automatic Tool Changer + C-axis Function
I Machine Model : 3000, 3500, 4000, 4500, 5000, 6000, 7000, 8000

| Vertical Turning Lathe (Hydrostatic table bearing)

VTH3000ATC | VTH3500ATC | VTH4000ATC | VTH4500ATC | VTH5000ATC | VTH6000ATC | VTH7000ATC | VTH8000ATC

Table diameter 3000 @3500 @4000 @4500 @5000 @6000 @7000 @8000
Max. swing diameter mm @3400 @4100 @4600 @5100 @6400 @7400 @9000 @9400
Max. turning diameter mm @3300 @3800 @4300 ©4800 @5900 @6900 @8500 @8900
Max. turning height mm 1600 1600 1500 1500 2100 2100 2600 2600
Max. loading weight ton 45 50 60 60 100 150 250 300
Spindle motor kw 60/84 60/84 100/140 100/140 60/84x2 60/84x2 100/140x2 100/140x2
Spindle taper BT-50/BT-60 BT-50/BT-60 BT-50/BT-60 BT-50/BT-60  BT50/60+(4xBT50) BT50/60+(4xBT50) BT50/60+(4xBT50) BT50/60+(4xBT50,
Spindle speed rpm 1-120 1~120 1~60 1~60 1~40 1~20 1~10 1~10
Floor dimension mm 13000x8500 14500x9600 14500x9600 15000x10000 18000x11500 18000x12500 21000x15000 21000x15000
Machine height mm 7400 7400 7400 7400 9700 9700 10400 10400

“Standard controller: SIEMENS 840D

» CNC Vertical Turning Lathe

VIS/VTH 12

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.
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»YR Series

=y 4 YR15-25

»PHV Series

» CNC Vertical Turning Lathe

Chuck size inch | @12" o2
m Max swing diameter | mm | 0500 2500
Chuck size inch @10" gi2" @15" Max. turning diameter | mm | @350 @350 A HV320
A YR320 Max. swing diameter mm @320 @400 @520 @700 2140 Max. turning height mm 250 250
Max. turning diameter | mm @250 @350 @450 @620 @120 Spindle motor kw 18.5/22 18.5/22
Max. turning height mm 200 250 250 350 100 Turret type Horizontal Horizontal
Spindle motor kw 7.5/11 15/22 15/22 37/45 5.5/7.5 Spindle nose A2-8 A2-8
Spindle speed rpm 30~4000 30~4000 30~2500 30~2100 30~4000 Spindle speed rpm - 30~4000 50~2100
Floor dimension mm 2400x2200  2800x2620 4000x3500 5000x3700 2200x2200 | Floor dimension mm 4400x3670
Machine height mm 2800 2900 3500 3500 2310 | Machine height mm | 3345
»YHE I ;CNC Horizontal Turning Lathe

| I Max. Turning Length

| C-axis Function (YH20 and upward)
| | Machine Model: 15, 20, 21, 28, 36, 50, 60

| § Horizontal Turning Lathe
f :

4 YH36 / 200

Chuck size inch 8" @10" @15" @18" @24"

Max. swing diameter mm @250 @560 @560 @680 @720 @800 @900

Max. turning diameter mm @190 @416 @416 @430 @600 @680 a720

Bar capacity mm @42 @52 @52 @74 @89 @114 2152 Model Max. Turning Length
Spindle motor kW 7.5/11 115 9/ 18.5/22 37/45 37/45 37/45 YH15  120mm

Turret type Horizontal Horizontal Horizontal Horizontal Horizontal Horizontal Horizontal YH20  450mm

Spindle nose A2-5 A2-6 A2-6 A2-8 A2-11 A2-11 A2-15 YH21  450mm

Spindle speed rpm 40~4500 40~4000 1~4000 1~3000 1~2000 1~1500 1~1200 YH28  550/1050mm

Machine length mm 2780 3520 3525 3793~4180 5000~8010 5765~9320 6970~9800 YH36  750/1350/2000/3000mm
Machine width mm 1440 1695 1680 1750~1940 2340~2510 2510 2530 YH50  1500/2000/3000/4000mm
Machine height mm 1670 1685 1800 2010 2340 2340 2600 YHG60  2000/3000/4000mm

YR/YH/HV 14

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.
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»YB Series

|
1
!
|

HV : H8 Hydraulic Turret + V4 Hydraulic Turret

HL : H8 Hydraulic Turret (Left type)
HLC : BMT Power Turret (Left type)

YC : Y-axis Cross Slide + Capto Power Turret

(Max. Turning Length)
300:3000mm
400:4000mm
500:5000mm
600:6000mm
700:7000mm
800:8000mm

(Spindle Bore)
06:6.5" (166mm)
14:14"(356mm)
21:21"(533mm)
32:32"(813mm)

(Max. Swing over Bed)
55":1400mm
63":1600mm
80":2000mm

100" :2500mm

Max. turning length

Swing over cross slide
Swing over bed

Max. turning diameter(cross slide)
Max. turning diameter(bed)
Spindle motor

Quill travel

Machine length

Machine width

Machine height

| Flat Bed Horizontal Turning Lathe

mm
mm
mm
kw
mm
mm
mm

mm

4000
2950

3000/4000/5000/6000/7000/8000

@1000
@1600
@1000
@1300
37/45
250

9380/10380/11380/12380/13380/14380

4300
3200

@1400
©@2000
@1400
@1700
37/45
250

4900
3700

A YB63 06/500 HV

B HL FUIT@f oo

R I : [ Toc (7], SR

» CNC Horizontal Turning Lathe

Qyou it/

L (of (1], REE—.

NO | Spindle diamefer Spindle speed Spindle nose | Spindle bore _ optional
4 jaws manual chuck

21800 1~150 610(24") *
22500 1 @220 150~350 3 steps A2-15 @166(6.5") 710(28")
ol 350~1000 | 813(32")
1~150 813(32")
2100 2 @482.6 150~350 3 steps A2-20 @356(14") 915(36")
37/45 350~400 1000(40")
= 1~35 1000(40")
3 @670 35~85 3 steps @600 @533(21") 1250(49")
85~250 | 1400(55")
5500 1~35 1400(55")
po_ 4 @901.7 35~85 3 steps @900 @813(32") 1600(63")
85~160 1800(71")

Y 3 jaws thru-hole hydraulic chuck available for option.

unit : mm

YB 16

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.




» CNC Vertical Machining Center

»VMC/VTM/VLM Series

VMC : X/Y/Z-axis—~Box Guide Way

VTM : X/Y-axis—Linear Guide Way, Z-axis—Box Guide Way
VLM : X/Y/Z-axis—Linear Guide Way

|
|_ Vertical Machining Center
|
|
|
|

X-axis travel 1100 1350 1500 1100 1100

Y-axis travel mm 600 600 700 800 600 600 600 600
 Z-axis travel mm 600 600 700 700 600 600 600 600
Egit';ﬂli nose mm 100~700 110-810  200~900 100~700 100~700
 spindle speed rpm 8000 8000 4500 4500 8000 | 8000 8000 8000
 spindle taper BT-40 BT-40 BT-50 BT-50 BF40  BT40 B0 | BT40
Table dimension | mm  1000x550  1260x550  1500x650  1700x815  1000x550  1260x550  1000x550  1260x550

A VMC1350/1600 A VMC1100 Floor dimension | mm  2515x3780 = 2515x4180 2785x4660 3800x5760 = 2515x3780 = 2515x4180 2515x3780 = 2515x4180
Machine height | mm 3030 3030 3300 3320 3030 3030 3030 | 3030

24N\ iSeries

Series

S | | X-axis Travel =
Q | Vertlcal Machlnlng Center §
g | (X,-'Y,-‘Z a)us - Llnear Gmde Way) E
= I g
= S S
a = E
k | nit | _vmss-2s | vM110-25 | ,
m YLM700 YLM850 m; - X-axis travel mm 460 620 =
X-axis travel 1100 Y-axis travel mm 600 600 %
i a)us travel mm 510 550 550 "N _Z:axis travel mm 600 600 E
Z-axis travel mm 450 550 550 spindle nose E
_Spmdle nose il A YLM700 to table L 10000 loo=s 1o A VM85-2S £
B hle mm 150~600 150~700 150~700 - P—— e . o 50 P g
ax. loading weig g =
_S_Pindle s_peed rpm 8000 8000 8000 S__plndle speed rpm 6000 6000 4500 é
Spindle taper BT-40 BT-40 BT-40 Spindle taper BT-40 BT-40 BT-50
Table dimension mm 850x500 1000x600 1200x600 Table dimension mm 1000x550 1260x550 1650x700
 Floor dimension mm 2040x3065 2060x3625 2060x3875 Floor dimension mm 2515x3780 3875x2465 4100x3800
* Machine height mm 2795 2890 2890 Machine height mm 3030 3030 3300




»pTMV Series » CNC Vertical Tapping Center

l T : Fixed Table X-axis travel mm 610
| A A-axis Rotary Table Y-axis travel mm 410
| | A+B : A-axis Rotary Table + B-axis Rotary Table Z-axis travel mm 460
| © 5 :Swing Table Spindle nose to table mm 220~680 _ it l.j{." i
| | X-axis Travel Spindle speed rpm 8000 A n @
[ | Travelling Column Tapping Center Spindle taper | BT-40 B g —
| ' ' ' Table dimension mm 700x370 ’ Ca
Floor dimension mm 2250x3180 ' '
Machine height mm 2860

T : Fixed Table A : A-axis Rotary Table A+B ! A-axis Rotary Table + S : Swing Table

B-axis Rotary Table 4 TMV-600 S

S ! Swing Table

| Tt Fi)_(ed Table
|
|
|

= . o

E A © A-axis Rotary Table e v 0

~ g ; : 5 AYOU J| =

A+C  A-axis Rotary Table+C-axis Rotary Table

: | T ’ s | unie | omc1a00 IR

A | | X-axis Travel — o
[y H = S " " .

w0 | | Gantry Type Machining Center B § Distance between columns mm | 2100 E

— | o M X-axis travel mm 1400

i Y-axis travel mm 1400 =

e 1 [ Z-axis travel mm 700 -

| o

e Spindle speed rpm 10000 =

Max. loading weight kg 5000 E

Floor dimension mm 5100x3950 ;

Machine height mm 4300 S

=

2

T : Fixed Table S : Swing Table A : A-axis Rotary Table A+C : A-axis Rotary Table +
C-axis Rotary Table
(1400x1500mm) (1200x1200mm) (700x450mm) (@550mm)

A GMC1400A+C




» CNC Double Column 5-face Machining Center

»MCR Series

Movable Cross rail is driven by Servo Motor

Fixed Cross rail

Table Length

Distance Between Columns

| W

| A : Movable Cross rail is driven by Hydraulic Motor
] F:

|

L

L

|

Table dimension (LxW) 3000~8000x2000 4000-8000x2500 5000~ 10000X3000 6000~12000x3500 6000~1200014000 8000~12000x4500
! Distance between columns| mm 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000
 X-axis travel mm 3200~8200 4200~8200 5200~10200 6200~12200 6200~12200 8200~12200
 Y-axis travel mm 2900 4000 4000 5260 5260 6260
 z-axis travel mm 900 900 900 900 900 900
* We-axis travel mm 780 1170 1170 1170 1560 1560
 Spindle speed pm 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000 3000
" Max. loading weight | kg 15000-40000 20000-40000 25000-50000 30000-60000 30000-60000 40000-60000

A4\ BSeries

i ? leture )

B : B-axis Rotary Table

» CNC Horizontal Machining Center

A+B @ A-axis Rotary Table + B-axis Rotary Table

'BP : B-axis Rotary Table + Automatic Pallet Changer 3
BPR: B -axis Rotary Table + Automatic Pallet Changer+Curved Coupllng Orlentatlon 3

LZ YDIN/ WA

| 30 . BT30
40 : BT40

Horizontal Machining Center

[=]
L]
X-axis travel mm 600 600 g
Y-axis travel mm 500 500 =
Z-axis travel mm 500 500 @
* Spindle speed rpm 10000 10000 <
* Number of tools - 24 24 =
~ Max. tool length mm 250 300 2
Spindle taper ' BT-30 BT-40
 Spindle motor kw 75 7.5/11
 Table dimension mm 500x500 500x500 - g
Floor dimension mm 4758x1890 4758x1890 A+B : A-axis Rotary Table + BP : B-axis Rotary Table + S : Swing Table
Machine height mm 2770 2770 B-axis Rotary Table Automatic Pallet Changer

m YM30 YM40

|

|

|

| |
| | BR : B-axis Rotary Table + Curved Coupling Orientation
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

YM /MCR 22




»HMC Series » CNC Horizontal Machining Center

|| B:BaxisRotaryTable
| BP : B-axis Rotary Table + Automatic Pallet Changer
[

| Machine Model:500, 630, 800, 1000,1200,1600, 2000, 2500 mmm
| Horizontal Machining Center o : -
I S S ' e i g X-axis travel mm 800 1050 1300 1500 1800 2200 3000 3400
B | Y-axis travel mm | 750 | 750 | 1000 | 1000 | 1500 | 1500 | 1800 | 1800
Z-axis travel mm | 800 | 1000 | 1200 | 1200 | 1500 | 1500 | 1500 | 2000 |
W-axis travel mm | N/A | N/A | N/A | 600 | 700 | 700 | 700 | 700
Max. loading weight kg | 500 | 1,000 | 1,500 | 3,000 | 5,000 | 8,000 | 10,000 | 15,000
Spindle speed rpm | 8000 | 8000 | 6000 | 3500 | 3500 | 3500 | 3500 | 3500
Spindle taper | BT-50 | BT-50 | BT-50 | BT-50 | BT-50 | BT-50 | BT-50 | BT-50
Spindle motor kw | 15/18.5 | 15/18.5 | 22/26 | 22/26 | 22/26 | 30/37 | 30/37 | 30/37
Table dimension mm | 500x500 | 630x630 | 800x800 | 1200x1000 | 1400x1200 | 1600x1600 | 2200x1800 | 2600x2200
Floor dimension mm | 4000x3600 | 4500x3970 | 5250x4460 | 5600x4720 | 5870x5120 | 6830x5350 | 7000x6280 | 9670x6720
Machine height mm | 3100 | 3100 | 3660 | 3660 | 4560 | 4560 | 4660 | 4780 |

4 HMCc16008B

m Series » CNC Horizontal Boring and Milling Machine

| | Y-axis Travel (22:2200mm)
| X-axis Travel (30:3000mm)

E | | Boring Spindle Diameter A
%‘ ‘ l.Horizpnta.l Bo.ri.r.n.g an.d.l.\a.'lilling I\r‘.lq.cl.'nine. B HBM 110 Series| HBM 130 Series %
< l Boring spindle diameter mm @110 @130 Lé
& X-axis travel mm 2000/3000 2500/3000/3500/4000/4500/5000/5500 R
~ Y-axis travel mm 1800 1800/2600/3400
~ Z-axis travel mm 1250 1250/1600/2000
- W-axis travel mm 500 750
Spindle speed rpm 2500 2500

Rotary Table

Manual Extension Manual 90° Extension
HBM130 Series Milling Head Milling Head
RT18/20 RT18/22 \

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.

A HBM130

Table dimension mm 1400x1600 1800x2000 1800x2200

Table swing dimension mm @2120 @2690 @2840

Work-piece swing dimension | mm @2000 @2560 @2730 e

Manx. loading weight ton 10 12(20) 12(20) Manual 90° Milling Head  Manual Universal Spindle Supporting Sleeve

Milling Head




»HFB Series

|

I | Y-axis Travel (30:3000mm)

| X-axis Travel (05:5000mm)
‘ I Boring Spindle Diameter

| I Horizontal Floor Type Boring and Milling Machine
|

Floor Plate

Model UooINFT250 FT17/30

(HFB150 Series) (HFB180 Series)
Table dimension| mm 2500x2000 1750x3000
Table thickness | mm 280 350

Remark:The floor plate is customized for the customer requirements.

Rotary and Traversable Table

A N A A A

Model Unit BR20/25 BR25/30 TR BR35/40 BR40/45
Table dimension mm | 2200x2500 2500x3000 3000x3500 3500x4000 4000x4500
Table swing diameter| mm @3200 @3900 @4300 @5300 @6000
Max. loading weight | ton 25 40 60 80 100
V-axis travel mm 1500 2000 2250 3000 3000

m HFB 150 Series HFB 180 Series

RAM cross section mm 440x400 . 550x500
Spindle quill diameter mm @150 | @180
~ X-axis travel mm | 4000/5000/6000/8000/10000/12000/14000 6000/8000/10000/12000/14000
 Y-axis travel mm 2500/3000/3500/4000/4500/5000 _ 3000/3500/4000/4500/5000/5500/6000
W-axis travel mm 750 | 900 N |
Z-axis travel mm 800 1100
* Spindle speed rpm 2500 ' 2000 D

Modular Configuration Table

SZ 94H
HFB 26

FT FR FRF

Floor Plate Floor Plate and Multiple Station
Rotary Table Table

TR

Twin Rotary
Table

Double Auti
Pallet Chal

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.




£LZ DND

Chuck size inch 220" @22" @24" @20" @22" @24" 226"
Max. swing diameter | mm @700 @750 @850 @700 @750 @850 @1000
Max. turning diameter | mm @580 @605 @660 @580 @605 @660 @860
o
Max. turning height | mm 250 250 350 250 250 350 550
. H Spindle motor kw 18.5/22 18.5/22 18.5/22 18.5/22 37/45 60/75 60/75
o} ! Turret type Vertical Vertical Vertical Vertical Vertical Vertical Vertical
Spindle nose A2-11 AZ-11 A2-11 AZ-11 AZ-11 AZ-11 AZ-11
Spindle speed rpm 20-2000 20-2000 20-1500 20-2000 20-2000 20-1500 50-1500
Floor dimension mm 3300x2430 3300x2430 3350x2200 3300x2430 3900x2900 4350x3000 4350x3180
A WV600E2T Machine height mm 3600 3600 3600 3600 3600 3600 3600
P wveo0E
» CNC Special Purpose Machine
Avou Ji X-axis travel mm 800
Y-axis travel mm 700
W-axis travel mm 500
3 Spindle speed rpm 3500
Max. tool length mm 260
Spindle taper BT-40
«
Floor dimension mm 4560x2960
. Machine height mm 3345
[ :
Chuck size inch | @15" solid
A YHW36 Max. swing diameter mm @740
Max. turning diameter mm @600
X-axis travel mm 300+40
Z-axis travel mm 760
Spindle speed rpm 25-2500
Turret type Horizontal
Floor dimension mm 4800x2325 A WHM500
Machine height mm 2200

CNC28

You Ji Machine Industrial Co., Ltd.



EDerived Units Conversion Chart

6Z DND

Force
N kgf dyn
1 1.019 72x10" 1x10°
9.806 65 1 9.806 65x10°
1x10° 1.019 72x10° 1l
Stress 1Pa=1N/m’ 1Mpa=1N/mm’
Pa or N/m?2 MPa or N/mm?2 kgf/mm? kgf/cm® kgf/m*
1 1x10° 1.019 72x107 1.019 72x10°® 1.019 72x10"
1x10° 1 1.019 72x10" 1.019 72x10 1.019 72x10°
9.806 65x10° 9.806 65 1 1x10% 1x10°
9.806 65x10° 9.806 65x10? 1x10* 1 1x10*
9.806 65 9.806 65x10° 1x10° 1x10* 1
Pressure 1Pa=1N/m?
Pa kPa Mpa bar kgf/cm®
1 1x10° 1x10° 1x10° 1.019 72x10°
1x10° 1 1x10° 1x107? 1.019 72x107
1x10° 1x10° 1 1x10 1.019 72x10
1x10° 1x10° 1x10" 1 1.019 72
9.806 65x10° 9.806 65x10 9.806 65x10° 9.806 65x10" 1
Work / Energy / Calorie 1J=TW-s5,TJ=TN'm
J kW-h Kgf-m Kcal
1 2777 78x107 1.019 72x10" 2.388 89x10*
3.600 00x10° 1 3670 98x10° 8.600 00x 107
9.806 65 2724 07x10° 1 2.342 70x10°
4.186 05x10° 1.162 79x10° 4.268 58x10° 1
Power 1W=1J/s,PS=Horsepower
w kW kgf-m/s PS kcal/h
1 1x10° 1.019 72x10" 1.359 62x10° 8.600 00x10"
1x10° 1 1.019 72x10? 1.359 62 8.600 00x10?
9.806 65 9.806 65x10° 1 1.333 33x10° 843371
7.355x10? 7.355x10" 7.5x10 1 6.325 29x10?
UellEE 7] 1.162 79x10° 1.185 72x10" 1.580 95x10° 1
o Specific Heat 3
i Kcal/ (kg-'C) v
) J/ (kg-K) Cal/ (g-"C) S
1 2.388 89x10* =
4.186 05x10° 1 3
Thermal Conductivity ,E_U
W/ (m-K) Kcal/ (h-m-"C) g
1 8.600 00x 10’ r
1.162 79 1 5
Revolution E
Min”' s’ r.p.m. S
8 Station Trunnion Machine A ! 0.0167 !
60 1 60
Y Specification is subject to change without prior notice. ! il i ! IS Handbock firon & Steal)
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